

EMBASSY CORPORATE



To
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

June 01, 2023

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited Standalone Financials.

Ref: Scrip Code: 959411, 959412, 974423 and 973361.

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the Company has published the audited Standalone Financials results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023 in English Newspaper and Kannada Newspaper.

Copy of the newspaper clippings are enclosed.

The same is also available on the website of the Company at www.embassyindia.com.

**Thanking you,
For Embassy Property Developments Private Limited**

**Devika Priyadarsini
Company Secretary
M.No.-ACS 49485**

Embassy Property Developments Pvt. Ltd.

Embassy Point, 1st Floor, 150, Infantry Road, Bangalore - 560 001, India. T: +91 80 4179 9999 F: +91 80 2228 6912
www.embassyindia.com | CIN: U85110KA1996PTCO20897

Email: Secretarialteam@embassyindia.com

BANDARAM PHARMA PACKTECH LIMITED

(formerly known as Shiva Medicare Limited)

Reg. Office: 601, 5th Floor, Oxford Towers, Opp to Leda Palace Hotel, Old Airport Road, Kodihalli, Bangalore - 560008, Karnataka.
CIN: L3990KA1993PLC19827, Contact no.: 990002025, Email Id: info.bandaram@gmail.com, Website: www.bandaram.com**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY AND ITS SUBSIDIARY FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	697.28	111.51	-	1,009.39	1,022.99	541.79	1,692.21	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	31.97	8.78	(1.01)	27.22	(1.01)	31.24	43.45	32.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	31.97	8.78	(1.01)	27.22	(1.01)	31.24	43.45	32.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	25.17	8.78	(1.01)	20.42	(1.01)	31.24	43.45	25.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.17	8.78	(1.01)	20.42	(1.01)	31.24	43.45	25.76
6	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.84	0.29	(0.03)	0.68	(0.03)	0.57	0.80	0.47
8	Basic / Diluted in Rs.	0.84	0.29	(0.03)	0.68	(0.03)	0.57	0.80	0.47

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023. The same have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30.05.2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an audit of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The audited Financial Results in full format are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.

For BANDARAM PHARMA PACKTECH LIMITED

Sd/-

B. Manirathnam Reddy

Chairman

DIN: 09487708

Place: Bangalore

Date: 30-05-2023

Embassy Property Developments Private Limited

Registered office: No 150, Embassy Point, 1st Floor, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001

CIN: U85110KA1996PTC020897

Website - www.embassyindia.com

Statement of results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Previous Year ended 31.03.2022	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	20,768.80	48,441.30	98,619.40	122,560.00
2	Profit / (loss) from operations before tax and exceptional items	(46,984.30)	16,748.70	(101,832.10)	(8,597.70)
3	Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax after exceptional items	(46,984.30)	16,748.70	(101,832.10)	(8,597.70)
4	Net profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(47,523.70)	16,434.80	(102,371.50)	(8,911.60)
5	Other comprehensive income	(116.10)	(170.40)	458.90	(8,027.00)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs 10 each)	110,122.90	110,122.90	110,122.90	110,122.90
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	200,132.10
8	Networth	210,546.40	310,255.00	210,546.40	310,255.00
9	Paid up debt capital	204,602.49	295,031.94	204,602.49	295,031.94
10	Debt equity ratio	2.17	1.70	2.17	1.70
11	Earnings / (loss) per share (EPS)				
	-basic and diluted (Rs)	(4.32)	1.49	(9.30)	(0.81)
12	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
13	Debt service coverage ratio	(0.19)	0.71	(0.06)	0.09
14	Interest service coverage ratio	(1.18)	(0.87)	(0.24)	0.90

Notes to the financial results:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).

2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Narpat Singh Choraria

Director

DIN-00027580

Place: Bangalore

Date: 30.05.2023

Nam Estates Private Limited

Registered office: No 150, Embassy Point, 1st Floor, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001

CIN: U85110KA1995PTC017950

Website - www.namestates.in

Statement of results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. In Millions, except as otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,573.91	1,306.94	8,264.17	3,965.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,516.00)	(1,428.07)	(5,404.61)	(4,247.49)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4,222.12)	(1,428.07)	(8,110.73)	(4,247.49)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,571.59)	(1,294.21)	(6,960.63)	(6,094.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,568.77)	(1,294.21)	(6,957.81)	(2,126.99)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,998.11	3,998.11	3,998.11	3,998.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(3,918.01)	(349.24)	(3,918.01)	(3,039.78)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	11,790.00	13,090.00	11,790.00	15,000.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(9.02)	(109.01)	(9.02)	13.90
13	Earnings Per Share - (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic:	(8.00)	(2.90)	(15.60)	(14.15)
	2. Diluted:	(8.00)	(2.90)	(15.60)	(14.15)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.03	(0.10)	(0.02)	(0.03)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.07	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.15)

Notes to the Financial results:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s).

2) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

P R Ramakrishnan

Director

DIN: 00055416

Place: Bangalore

Date: 30 May 2023



Zonal Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, 7th Floor, Vijaya Tower, 41/2, M G Road, Trinity Circle, Bengaluru - 560 001. Phone: 080-25011286/280/350, e-mail: armban@bankofbaroda.co.in, Website: www.bankofbaroda.in

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES

In view of the default committed by the Borrower mentioned below, Bank has repossessed/seized the Hypothecated Movable Properties/Machinery mentioned below in exercise of the powers conferred under Hypothecation Agreement executed by the parties and same is being auctioned on "AS IS WHERE IS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and subject to the terms & conditions mentioned in Detailed Auction Notice.

Name & address of Borrower/s, Directors and Guarantor's	Total Dues	Description of the Movable Assets for sale	(1) Reserve Price & (2) EMD Amount of the movables	Date & time of Deposit of Tender/EMD
1. M/s. SURESH TRADERS Represented by its proprietor Suresh Ramchand Khairanji Having its address at #301, Sai Arcade, Srikanteswara Nagar, Mahalakshmi Layout, Bangalore 560086	Rs. 102514090.61/- plus further unpaid interest effective from 31-05-2023 thereon less recovery up to date.	1. Large curtains: 1372 Nos. 2. Small curtains: 160 Nos. 3. Tailoring machine: 1 No. 4. Sponge cushions: 17 Nos. 5. Bed Sheet: 45 Nos. 6. Shower curtains: 45 Nos.	Reserve Price Rs. 3,39,000.00 EMD Amount Rs. 33,900.00 Bid increment Rs. 5,000.00	21-06-2023 Up to 5:00 PM Inspection Date & Time of the movables 14-06-2023 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E-auction date & time 22-06-2023 From 02.00 pm to 06:00 pm
2. M/s. Kaji Khairanji W/o Mr. Suresh Ramchand Khairanji #301, Sai Arcade, Srikanteswara Nagar, Mahalakshmi Layout, Bangalore 560086				

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer visit to the website link <https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm> and <https://bbs.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/> prospective bidders may contact the Authorized officer on Tel No. 080-25011286/280/350 Mobile 9793916716 E-Mail: ARMBAN@bankofbaroda.co.in

Date: 23.05.2023

Place: Bengaluru

Authorized Officer, ZOSAR Branch, Bengaluru, Bank of Baroda

**THAKRAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN - L70101KA1983PLC005140

Regd. Office: 1st floor, Shree Rajarajeshwari Arcade No.23/50/1A/5142/1-1 Outer Ring Road, Opp. Lumbini Garden, Veerannapalya Flyover, Bengaluru - 560 045, Ph: 080-25593891, Website: www.thakral-india.co.in, E-Mail: ts@thakral-india.co.in**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023**

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	437.89	419.15	1882.15	1681.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(262.94)	(27.69)	(326.62)	(235.33)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(262.94)	(27.69)	(326.62)	(235.33)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(262.94)	(27.69)	(326.62)	(235.33)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(262.47)	(18.04)	(326.15)	(225.88)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 3/- each)	352.05	352.05	352.05	352.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 3/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(2.24)	(0.24)	(2.78)	(2.01)

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financials is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.thakral-india.co.in.

2) The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30.05.2023.

For Thakral Services (India) Limited

Sd/-

K S Bawa

Director (DIN 00234162)

Date: 30.05.2023

Place: Bengaluru

**CEREBRA INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**

CIN: L85110KA1993PLC015091

Regd. Office: No. S 5 Off 3rd Cross, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Area, Bangalore-560058.

Tel. No.: +91 97409 11799/ 1800 4254 6969, e-mail: investors@cerebracomputers.com, Website: www.cerebracomputers.com**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023**

(Rs. in lakhs (Except EPS))

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22
Total Income from operations (net)	1,371.31	1,307.71	8,155.07	8,671.85	23,587.40	1,371.31	1,307.71	8,120.55
Net Profit / (loss) after tax	164.44	37.96	241.52	252.46	2,742.48	(173.76)	37.68	355.77
Total comprehensive income for the year (before minority interest)	164.44	37.96	241.52	252.46	2,742.26	(173.98)	37.79	355.73
Equity share capital	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65	11,198.65
Earnings per share (in Rs) - Basic	0.01	0.03	0.02	0.23	2.45	(0.02)	0.03	0.03
Earnings per share (in Rs) - Diluted	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.23	2.31	0.03	0.03	0.03

Notes:

- The above audited financial results reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 30th May 2023.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July, 2016.
- Figures have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

V. Ranganathan

Managing Director

DIN: 01247305

Place: Bangalore

Date: 30-May-2023

**Triton Valves Limited**

CIN : L25119KA1975PLC002867

Regd. Office: Sunrise Chambers, 22, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042.

Tel: 080 25588965, investors@tritonvalves.com, www.tritonvalves.com**Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2023**

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

		(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	6,636.56	7,965.92	8,127.33	32,948.30	29,950.47	9,667.68	8,951.63	8,484.47	36,303.94	32,768.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(131.97)	(357.65)	168.73	(330.70)	313.73	(290.97)	(543.86)	140.01	(952.99)	(234.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(131.97)	(357.65)	168.73	(330.70)	313.73	(290.97)	(543.86)	139.64	(952.99)	(234.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(67.97)	(286.42)	103.39	(232.17)	204.35	(248.66)	(474.51)	52.56	(865.96)	(293.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(59.69)	(286.42)	85.04	(223.89)	186.00	(237.06)	(481.74)	35.93	(854.34)	(310.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00	104.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	8,343.40	8,619.29	-	-	-	7,048.90	7,955.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):										
	a. Basic:	(6.54)	(27.54)	9.98	(22.32)	19.72	(23.91)	(45.63)	6.14	(83.27)	(28.36)
	b. Diluted:	(6.54)	(27.54)	9.98	(22.32)	19.68	(23.91)	(45.63)	6.14	(83.27)	(28.36)

ಅಂಗನವಾಡಿ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಹಾಲಿನ ಪೌಡರ್ ಕೊರತೆ
ಮೂರು ತಿಂಗಳಿಂದ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಸ್ಥಗಿತ: ಮಕ್ಕಳ ಅಪೌಷ್ಟಿಕತೆ ನಿವಾರಣೆಗೆ ಗಮನಹರಿಸದ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ
ಕೂಡಲೆ ಪರಿಹಾರ ಕೈಗೊಳ್ಳುವಂತೆ ಬೇಡಿಕೆ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ...

ವಿವರಣೆಯಾಗಿಲ್ಲ
ದಾಖಲಾಗಿದೆ ಹಾಗೂ ಕೊರತೆ ಎಂಬುದು
ಕಾರಣವಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಮಕ್ಕಳ ಆರೋಗ್ಯದ ಸ್ವರೂಪ
ಅಂಗನವಾಡಿ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಹಾಲಿನ ಪೌಡರ್ ಕೊರತೆ
ಮೂರು ತಿಂಗಳಿಂದ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಸ್ಥಗಿತ...

ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಹಾಲಿನ ಪೌಡರ್ ಕೊರತೆಯಿಂದ
ಅಂಗನವಾಡಿ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಹಾಲಿನ ಪೌಡರ್ ಕೊರತೆ
ಮೂರು ತಿಂಗಳಿಂದ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಸ್ಥಗಿತ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ...

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಹಕಾರ ಹಾಲು ಉತ್ಪಾದಕರ
ಮಹಾಮಂಡಳ ನಿಯಮಿತ
ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಹಕಾರ ಹಾಲು ಉತ್ಪಾದಕರ
ಮಹಾಮಂಡಳ ನಿಯಮಿತ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ...

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಹಕಾರ ಹಾಲು ಉತ್ಪಾದಕರ
ಮಹಾಮಂಡಳ ನಿಯಮಿತ
ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಹಕಾರ ಹಾಲು ಉತ್ಪಾದಕರ
ಮಹಾಮಂಡಳ ನಿಯಮಿತ...

ಒಪ್ಪಂದದ ಪ್ರಕಾರ
ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಹಕಾರ ಹಾಲು ಉತ್ಪಾದಕರ
ಮಹಾಮಂಡಳ ನಿಯಮಿತ
ಒಪ್ಪಂದದ ಪ್ರಕಾರ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೀರು ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಒಳಚರಂಡಿ ಮಂಡಳಿ...

ಎಂಬಿಸ್ ಪ್ರಾಜೆಕ್ಟ್ ಡೆವಲಪ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ಎಂಬಿಸ್ ಪ್ರಾಜೆಕ್ಟ್ ಡೆವಲಪ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ಎಂಬಿಸ್ ಪ್ರಾಜೆಕ್ಟ್ ಡೆವಲಪ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್...

ನಮ್ ಎಂಟರ್‌ಪ್ರೈಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ನಮ್ ಎಂಟರ್‌ಪ್ರೈಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ನಮ್ ಎಂಟರ್‌ಪ್ರೈಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್...

ದಿಸಿಸಿ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷನಾದ
ಚುನಾವಣೆಗೆ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಾವನೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಕೆ
ದಿಸಿಸಿ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷನಾದ
ಚುನಾವಣೆಗೆ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಾವನೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಕೆ...